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RESULTS OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER FINAL M.A./M.SC./M.COM/MBA
EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2017
List of successful candidates
(In descending order of CGPA)

Result No.:19

Appeared: 113

MATHEMATICS

Passed: 100

-

Name of the student

College/Deptt.

Roll nos. CGPA
402/15 9.45
385/15 9.3
386/15 9.3
390/15 9.2
413/15 9
397/15 8.9
416/15 8.85
432/15 8.85
414/15 8.8
436/15 8.75
441/15 8.75
391/15 8.7
405/15 8.7
422/15 8.7
395/15 8.63
410/15 8.65
389/15 8.55
394/15 8.45
354/15 8.45
387/15 8.4
365/15 8.4
452/15 8.35
427/15 8.3
420/15 8.2
345/15 8.2
433/15 8.15
359/15 8.1
398/15 8.05
407/15 8.05
451/15 8.05
350/15 8.05
371/15 8.05
419/15 7.95

SUNAYANA SABHAPANDIT
MiNTU CHOUDHURY
ISHAN JYOTI BARUAH
SALMA AKHTAR
UDDIPTA BAISHYA
BARNALI DAS

ANUP DAS

MANASH PRATIM DAS
HEMASHRI MAHANTA
BARSHA BORDOLOI
DIKSHA PATWARI
SHYAMSUNDAR SAHA
BIDYASHRI DUTTA"
BHASWATI GUHA
VARSHA SHARMA
RAKESH GOSWAMI
HRISHIKESH TALUKDAR
SiMANTA CHOUDHURY
RIJUTA DAS

URMI DEV SHARMA
SAMAR JYOTI HATIBORUAH
PARTHA PRATIM SARMA
JURI SINGHA

SATANJALI BANERJEE
RABINDRA BARMAN
BITU PATHAK

NILAKHI BORAH
DEBASISH BISWAS

JILI BASUMATARY
ANINDITA PAL
SAMUJJHAL KAKATI
ASHIM KALITA
CHANDAMITA MAJUMDAR
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431/15
392/15
411/15
418/15
346/15
353/15
381/15
406/15
444/15
417/15
423/15
442/15
458/15
453/15
352/15
424/15
428/15
443/15
425/15
412/15
449/15
348/15
370/15
369/15
372/15
378/15
367/15
382/15
421/15
450/15
383/15
438/15
457/15
358/15
375/15
356/15
366/15
445/15
377/15
399/15
351/15
363/15
447/15
455/15
362/15
364/15

7.95
1.9
1.9
1.9
19
1.8
7.8
7.75
7.75
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.55
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.35
1.2
7.2
7.2
1.2
7.15
7.15
7.05
6.95
6.95
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.85
6.85
6.8
6.8
6.75
6.75
6.55
6.55
6.5
6.5
6.45
6.4
6.4
6.35
6.35

(2)

BHASKAR KAKATI
GUNAJIT KALITA
RUPA MITRA
ADITYA DAS

BINOD KUMAR MANDAL
KANKANA TALUKDAR
JAGANNATH SINGHA
JABA RANI NARZARY
ABHISHEK BARDHAN
JAYSHREE SAHA
VICHITRA BORUAH
DAISEE HAZARIKA
POOJA SARMA
ARUPJYOTI PATOWARY
KAKU MANI DEKA
PADMALOCHAN BORAH
PREETIJAN BORAH
DIPUNJA GOHAIN
ANKITA DEKA

ANITA BAISHYA
RAJENDRA PANGING
AMIT KUMAR YADAY
SUJAN SAHA

DIGANTA TAMULI
NIKUNJA KALITA
RIJUTA BORGOHAIN
PRASIDDHA SARMA
MINAKSHI ROY
SUBENDU PAUL

BIJOY KRISHNA TAID
PANKAJ JYOTI BHARADWAJ
DENGKHW RANI BRAHMA
BHARATI BASUMATARY
KARISHMA DEVI
GARGEE GOSWAM)
RAJYASHR! GOGOI
PRANJAL KAKATI
JAYANTA NEOG
CHAMPAK CHANGMAI
ANUPAM NATH
SUSHMITA MEDHI
GARIMA BARO
BHARGAB BORA
SUBHAM MANDAL
ASHA BARUAH
INDRAJIT GOGOI @»/
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376/15
349/15
368/15
429/15
357/15
379/15
373/15
380/15
384/15
426/15
361/15
460/15
245/14
439/15

6.35
6.3
6.3
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.15
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6.15
6.1
5.95
5.85
5.8

5.5
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PRANAB JYOTI MEDHI
SAURAV SAH
BHABESH NATH
BEDANTA SiNHA
SUSHMITA GHOSH

DAMAYANTI THAKURIA -

ANISH JHA

SUPPANI MANPOONG
BIYACH JYOTI HIRA
JULI MAHATOO
SAROJ CHOUDHURY
RAN!IT BORUAH
BIKASH KUMAR DAS
SATYENDRA KARI
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W1 WITHELD (Not Clear earlier semester) Roll Nos. are as follows:

403/15,

408/15,

446/15, 456/15, 461/15,

WITHELD Roll Nos. are as follows:

396/15,

459/15,

404/15, 393/15,

347/15,

N.B.: Results of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.

-Gauhati University-

24" August, 2017
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Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University
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