

RESULTS OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER FINAL M.A./M.SC./M.COM/MBA EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2017

<u>List of successful candidates</u> (In descending order of CGPA)

Result No.:19

MATHEMATICS

Appeared: 113 Passed: 100

rippeare				
Roll nos.	CGPA	Name of the student	College/Deptt.	
402/15	9.45	SUNAYANA SABHAPANDIT	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
385/15	9.3	MINTU CHOUDHURY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
386/15	9.3	ISHAN JYOTI BARUAH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
390/15	9.2	SALMA AKHTAR	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
413/15	9	UDDIPTA BAISHYA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
397/15	8.9	BARNALI DAS	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
416/15	8.85	ANUP DAS	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
432/15	8.85	MANASH PRATIM DAS	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
414/15	8.8	HEMASHRI MAHANTA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
436/15	8.75	BARSHA BORDOLOI	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
441/15	8.75	DIKSHA PATWARI	DEPTT OF MATHLMATICS, GU	
391/15	8.7	SHYAMSUNDAR SAHA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
405/15	8.7	BIDYASHRI DUTTA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
422/15	8.7	BHASWATI GUHA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
395/15	8.65	VARSHA SHARMA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
410/15	8.65	RAKESH GOSWAMI	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
389/15	8.55	HRISHIKESH TALUKDAR	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
394/15	8.45	SIMANTA CHOUDHURY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
354/15	8.45	RIJUTA DAS	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
387/15	8.4	URMI DEV SHARMA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
365/15	8.4	SAMAR JYOTI HATIBORUAH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
452/15	8.35	PARTHA PRATIM SARMA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
427/15	8.3	JURI SINGHA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
420/15	8.2	SATANJALI BANERJEE	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
345/15	8.2	RABINDRA BARMAN	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
433/15	8.15	BITU PATHAK	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
359/15	8.1	NILAKHI BORAH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
398/15	8.05	DEBASISH BISWAS	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
407/15	8.05	JILI BASUMATARY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
451/15	8.05	ANINDITA PAL	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
350/15	8.05	SAMUJJHAL KAKATI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
371/15	8.05	ASHIM KALITA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE	
419/15	7.95	CHANDAMITA MAJUMDAR	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU	
		Comment of the commen		P.T.O

431/15	7.95		BHASKAR KAKATI	
392/15	7.9			DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
411/15	7.9		GUNAJIT KALITA	DEPT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
418/15	7.9		RUPA MITRA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
346/15	7.9		ADITYA DAS	DEP'TT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
353/15			BINOD KUMAR MANDAL	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
381/15	7.8		KANKANA TALUKDAR	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
406/15	7.8		JAGANNATH SINGHA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
444/15	7.75	* ,	JABA RANI NARZARY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
417/15	7.75		ABHISHEK BARDHAN	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
423/15	7.65		JAYSHREE SAHA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
442/15	7.65		VICHITRA BORUAH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
458/15	7.65		DAISEE HAZARIKA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
453/15	7.65		POOJA SARMA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
352/15	7.55		ARUPJYOTI PATOWARY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
424/15	7.5		KAKU MANI DEKA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
424/15	7.4		PADMALOCHAN BORAH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS OF
443/15	7.4		PREETIJAN BORAH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
425/15	7.4		DIPUNJA GOHAIN	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
412/15	7.35		ANKITA DEKA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
449/15	7.2		ANITA BAISHYA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
348/15	7.2		RAJENDRA PANGING	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
370/15	7.2		AMIT KUMAR YADAV	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
369/15	7.2		SUJAN SAHA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
	7.15		DIGANTA TAMULI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
372/15	7.15		NIKUNJA KALITA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
378/15 367/15	7.05		RIJUTA BORGOHAIN	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
	6.95		PRASIDDHA SARMA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
382/15	6.95		MINAKSHI ROY	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
421/15	6.9		SUBENDU PAUL	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
450/15	6.9		BIJOY KRISHNA TAID	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
383/15	6.9		PANKAJ JYOTI BHARADWAJ	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
438/15	6.85		DENGKHW RANI BRAHMA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
457/15	6.85		BHARATI BASUMATARY	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
358/15	6.8		KARISHMA DEVI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
375/15	6.8		GARGEE GOSWAMJ	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
356/15	6.75		RAJYASHRI GOGOI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
366/15	6.75		PRANJAL KAKATI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
445/15	6.55		JAYANTA NEOG	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
377/15	6.55	6	CHAMPAK CHANGMAI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
399/15	6.5	. 1	ANUPAM NATH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
351/15	6.5	1,	SUSHMITA MEDHI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
363/15	6.45		GARIMA BARO	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
447/15	6.4		BHARGAB BORA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
455/15	6.4		SUBHAM MANDAL	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
362/15	6.35		ASHA BARUAH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
364/15	6.35	ì	INDRAJIT GOGOI	ARYA VIDYAPEÈTH COLLEGE

			•
376/15	6.35	PRANAB JYOTI MEDHI	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
349/15	6.3	SAURAV SAH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
368/15	6.3	BHABESH NATH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
429/15	6.25	BEDANTA SINHA	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
357/15	6.25	SUSHMITA GHOSH	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
379/15	6.25	DAMAYANTI THAKURIA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
373/15	6.15	ANISH JHA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
380/15	6.15	SUPPANI MANPOONG	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
384/15	6.15	BIYACH JYOTI HIRA	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
426/15	6.1	JULI MAHATOO	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
361/15	5.95	SAROJ CHOUDHURY	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
460/15	5.8 5	RANJIT BORUAH	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU
245/14	5.8	BIKASH KUMAR DAS	ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE
439/15	5.5	SATYENDRA KARI	DEPTT OF MATHEMATICS, GU

W1 WITHELD (Not Clear earlier semester) Roll Nos. are as follows:

403/15, 408/15, 415/15, 446/15, 456/15, 461/15, 347/15,

WITHELD Roll Nos, are as follows:

396/15, 459/15, 401/15, 404/15, 393/15,

N.B.: Results of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.

-Gauhati University-24th August, 2017

(Dr. D.J. Choudhury) Controller of Examinations Gauhati University